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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stella Ye131
Byers Elk Grove

9.450 9.375 9.1508.550 36.525
3 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Allison Ito102
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 9.050 8.7509.225 36.325
5T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Katie Ngo129
Byers Elk Grove

9.325 9.150 9.0258.250 35.750
4 2 12 2 3 

3 

Bailee Costa208
United Gymnastics

9.500 8.450 8.7258.725 35.400
2 8 5 6 4 

4 

Michelle Ngo130
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 8.150 8.5508.950 34.950
5T 11 2T 7T 5 

5 

Carolina Ingenito128
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 8.725 8.4508.475 34.925
7 4 9 9 6 

6 

Madison DeHart168
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 8.200 8.8008.675 34.800
11 10 6 4 7 

7 

Kelsey Schar177
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.650 8.9008.275 34.675
16 5T 11 3 8 

8 

Lianne Huber192
Oroville

9.150 8.400 8.3008.800 34.650
9T 9 4 11 9 

9 

Sierra Fitt127
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.000 8.5508.950 34.300
17 14 2T 7T 10 

10 

Abby Boyers257
Byers Elk Grove

9.575 8.100 8.4007.950 34.025
1 12 14 10 11 

11 

Izabella Martinez195
Oroville

9.150 8.550 8.1508.000 33.850
9T 7 13 13 12 

12 

Taylie Yates199
Oroville

8.900 8.650 8.1257.800 33.475
15 5T 15 14 13 

13 

Yamilet Avina156
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 7.750 7.5758.550 32.575
18 15 7T 16 14 

14 

Sarah Christensen189
Oroville

9.175 7.600 7.6506.850 31.275
8 16 18T 15 15 

15 

Victoria Subido212
United Gymnastics

8.925 7.050 8.2006.850 31.025
14 18T 18T 12 16 

16 

Mia Saechao197
Oroville

8.425 7.450 7.2257.000 30.100
20 17 17 17 17 

17 

Elana Lopez175
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.950 6.800 6.8007.075 28.625
21T 20 16 18 18 

18 

Alyssa Jimenez160
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 5.150 6.4256.650 26.725
19 22 21 19 19 

19 

Calie Williams198
Oroville

9.025 7.050 6.1004.300 26.475
12T 18T 22 20 20 

20 

Alannah McCalley165
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.950 5.800 5.9506.675 26.375
21T 21 20 21 21 

21 

Isabella Delgado125
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.050 0.0008.450 25.525
12T 13 10 22 22 

22 
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